
http://www.co.wadena.mn.us Wadena County Social Services
124 First Street S.E. 2015 Annual Agency Profile Director: Mr. Mike Schadauer

Wadena, MN 56482 651-366-4161

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources

Fare Revenues $45,192 9.1% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $36,813 7.4% Local Funds

44,274 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $266,662 53.7% State Funds

Federal Assistance $128,874 25.9% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $19,187 3.9% Other Funds

71,859 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $496,728 100.0%

7,955 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$496,728 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $0

Database Information State Funds $0

NTDID: 5R04-50446 Federal Assistance $0

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $0

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses Fare Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Demand Response 4                    -                            $496,728 $45,192 $0 44,274 71,859 7,955

Total 4                    -                            $496,728 $45,192 $0 44,274 71,859 7,955

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $6.91 $62.44 Demand Response $11.22 0.6 5.6

Total $6.91 $62.44 Total $11.22 0.6 5.6

06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 2010: $4.36 2013: $6.59 2014: $8.12

OE/VRM 4.36 # 8.12 2010: .58 2013: .6 2014: .62

UPT/VRM 0.58 # 0.62

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

Annual Vehicle Revenue 

Miles

Annual Vehicle Revenue 

Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses per 

Unlinked Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Hour

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation Annual Unlinked Trips

9.1%

7.4%

53.7%

25.9%

3.9%

$0.00

$2.00

$4.00

$6.00

$8.00

$10.00

11 12 13 14 15

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Agency 
Total

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

11 12 13 14 15

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

http://www.co.wadena.mn.us/

