Wadena, MN 56482

Director: Mr. Mike Schadauer 651-366-4161

General I	nformation			F	inancial Infor	mation			
	Sources of Operating Funds Expended			Operating Funding Sources					
		Fai	e Revenues	\$45,192	9.1%				
Service Consumption			Local Funds	\$36,813	7.4%		2	5.9%	
44,274 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		State Funds		\$266,662	53.7%			2.00/	
		Federa	I Assistance	\$128,874	25.9%			3.9%	
Service Supplied			Other Funds	\$19,187	3.9%				
71,859 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) 7,955 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)		Total Operating Funds Expended		\$496,728	100.0%	9.1%			
Summary of Operating Expen			s of Capital Fun					7.4%	
\$496,728 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues		\$0					
			Local Funds	\$0					
Database Information		State Funds		\$0					
NTDID: 5R04-50446		Federa	\$0			53.7%			
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit			\$0						
		Total Capital	Funds Expended	\$0					
			Mod	al Characterist	ics				
Operation Characteristics									
	Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service								
	Directly	Purchased	Operating			Uses of Capital		Annual Vehicle Revenue	Annual Vehicle Revenue
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Fare Revenues		Funds		Miles	Hour
Demand Response	4	-	\$496,728	\$45,192		\$0		71,859	7,95
Total	4		\$496,728	\$45,192		\$0	44,274	71,859	7,95
Performance Measures									
	Servio	vice Efficiency						Service Effectiveness	
Mada	Operating Expenses per		g Expenses per				Operating Expenses per	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips pe
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	venicie	Revenue Hour		Mode		Unlinked Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hou
Demand Response Total	\$6.91 \$6.91		\$62.44 \$62.44		Total	nd Response	\$11.22 \$11.22	0.6 0.6	5. 5.
Operating Expense per Vehicle	Revenue Mile: Agency Unl	inked Passenger Trips per V		:					
.00 Total	0.80	Agency Tota	al						
.00	0.60								
.00									
00	0.40								
.00	0.20								
.00	0.00								
11 12 13	14 15 11	12 13	14	15					